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WYNIKI 
 

SLALOM  GIGANT  MĘŻCZYZN 

 

OPEN 
 Nazwisko i imię Klub Rok 

ur 
1 

przejazd 
2 

przejazd 
Wynik Strata 

1 Jurek Mirosław Świt Wrocław 1988 00:26.16 00:25.86 0:52.02 0.00 

2 Babiarz Dawid Res-Gest Rzeszów 2002 00:26.92 00:27.00 0:53.92 +1.90 

3 Rostkowski Michał Świt Wrocław 1998 00:28.04 00:27.79 0:55.83 +3.81 

4 Lipski Piotr Korona Szczecin 1988 00:28.93 00:27.11 0:56.04 +4.02 

5 Kułach Klemens Bagry Kraków 2006 00:27.87 00:28.56 0:56.43 +4.41 

6 Ściborski Marek Reyman Kraków 1960 00:29.04 00:29.54 0:58.58 +6.56 

7 Mazurek Szymon Mazowsze Warszawa 1978 00:30.12 00:28.92 0:59.04 +7.02 

8 Wroński Maciej Spartan Lublin 1996 00:30.27 00:29.19 0:59.46 +7.44 

9 Nowicki Antoni Res-Gest Rzeszów 2001 00:30.57 00:30.16 1:00.73 +8.71 

10 Babiarz Wacław Res-Gest Rzeszów 1969 00:30.58 00:30.61 1:01.19 +9.17 

11 Gumiński Tomasz Wars Warszawa 1973 00:31.14 00:30.99 1:02.13 +10.11 

12 Ciomer Mirosław Wars Warszawa 1962 00:32.47 00:31.06 1:03.53 +11.51 

13 Pacyga Dariusz Świt Wrocław 1972 00:32.82 00:32.63 1:05.45 +13.43 

14 Doszuta Grzegorz Czarna Hańcza Suwałki 1976 00:32.77 00:33.06 1:05.83 +13.81 

15 Ściechowicz Artur Mazowsze Warszawa 1969 00:33.50 00:32.77 1:06.27 +14.25 

16 Włodarski Filip Mazowsze Warszawa 2002 00:34.34 00:33.54 1:07.88 +15.86 

17 Rajca Karol Res-Gest Rzeszów 1982 00:34.74 00:33.26 1:08.00 +15.98 

18 Maculewicz Michał Wars Warszawa 1992 00:34.95 00:34.26 1:09.21 +17.19 

19 Babiński Mateusz Bagry Kraków 1985 00:35.55 00:34.79 1:10.34 +18.32 

20 Ściborski Bogdan Reyman Kraków 1966 00:35.32 00:35.26 1:10.58 +18.56 

21 Chrobot Mateusz Korona Szczecin 1992 00:36.21 00:34.59 1:10.80 +18.78 

22 Choręziak Dariusz ŁKSG Łódź 1980 00:35.85 00:36.64 1:12.49 +20.47 

23 Krasucki Tomasz Reyman Kraków 1990 00:37.51 00:35.57 1:13.08 +21.06 

24 Stuczyński Paweł Reyman Kraków 1976 00:37.46 00:36.86 1:14.32 +22.30 

25 Kułach Bartłomiej Bagry Kraków 2011 00:38.38 00:37.26 1:15.64 +23.62 

26 Malinowski Maciej ŁKSG Łódź 1984 00:38.24 00:38.74 1:16.98 +24.96 

27 Słodziński Jacek Śląski Rybnik 1979 00:38.36 00:39.02 1:17.38 +25.36 

28 Szczeblewski 
Mateusz 

Reyman Kraków 1993 00:41.79 00:40.59 1:22.38 +30.36 

29 Żelazko Tomasz Res-Gest Rzeszów 1978 00:41.17 00:42.20 1:23.37 +31.35 

30 Gumiński Zbigniew Wars Warszawa 1947 00:44.11 00:42.78 1:26.89 +34.87 

31 Słodziński Jakub Śląski Rybnik 2008 00:43.52 00:43.69 1:27.21 +35.19 

32 Kobierski Hubert Świt Wrocław 1985 00:47.96 00:47.05 1:35.01 +42.99 

- Nowicki Rafał Res-Gest Rzeszów 1980 00:30.27 DNF DNF - 

- Grata Mirosław Res-Gest Rzeszów 1974 00:31.86 DNF DNF - 

- Danek Mateusz Spartan Lublin 1982 DNS DNS DNS - 

- Łukaszyk Bruno Korona Szczecin 2000 DNS DNS DNS - 

- Mazurek Maciej Mazowsze Warszawa 2006 DNS DNS DNS - 

- Nowak Maciej Mazowsze Warszawa 1980 DNS DNS DNS - 

- Toruński Marek Korona Szczecin 1994 DNS DNS DNS - 

- Żelazko Jakub Res-Gest Rzeszów 2004 DNS DNS DNS - 
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JUNIORZY DO LAT 16 
 Nazwisko i imię Klub Rok 

ur 
1 

przejazd 
2 

przejazd 
Wynik Strata 

1 Kułach Klemens Bagry Kraków 2006 00:28.87 00:28.56 0:56.43 0.00 

2 Kułach Bartłomiej Bagry Kraków 2011 00:38.38 00:37.26 1:15.64 +19.21 

3 Słodziński Jakub Śląski Rybnik 2008 00:43.52 00:43.69 1:27.21 +30.78 

- Mazurek Maciej Mazowsze Warszawa 2006 DNS DNS DNS - 

- Żelazko Jakub Res-Gest Rzeszów 2004 DNS DNS DNS - 

 
 

OLDBOJE OD 35 LAT 
 Nazwisko i imię Klub Rok 

ur 
1 

przejazd 
2 

przejazd 
Wynik Strata 

1 Ściborski Marek Reyman Kraków 1960 00:29.04 00:28.92 0:58.58 0.00 

2 Mazurek Szymon Mazowsze Warszawa 1978 00:30.12 00:28.92 0:59.04 +0.46 

3 Babiarz Wacław Res-Gest Rzeszów 1969 00:30.58 00:30.61 1:01.19 +2.61 

4 Ciomer Mirosław Wars Warszawa 1962 00:32.47 00:31.06 1:03.53 +5.35 

5 Pacyga Dariusz Świt Wrocław 1972 00:32.82 00:32.63 1:05.45 +6.87 

6 Doszuta Grzegorz Czarna Hańcza 
Suwałki 

1976 00:32.77 00:33.06 1:05.83 +7.25 

7 Ściechowicz Artur Mazowsze Warszawa 1969 00:33.50 00:32.77 1:06.27 +8.09 

8 Rajca Karol Res-Gest Rzeszów 1982 00:34.74 00:33.26 1:08.00 +9.42 

10 Ściborski Bogdan Reyman Kraków 1966 00:35.32 00:35.26 1:10.58 +12.00 

11 Choręziak Dariusz ŁKSG Łódź 1980 00:35.85 00:36.64 1:12.49 +13.91 

12 Stuczyński Paweł Reyman Kraków 1976 00:37.46 00:36.86 1:14.32 +15.74 

13 Słodziński Jacek Śląski Rybnik 1979 00:38.36 00:39.02 1:17.38 +18.80 

14 Żelazko Tomasz Res-Gest Rzeszów 1978 00:41.17 00:42.20 1:23.37 +25.79 

PK Gumiński Tomasz Wars Warszawa 1973 00:31.14 00:30.99 1:02.13 +3.55 

PK Malinowski Maciej ŁKSG Łódź 1984 00:38.24 00:38.74 1:16.98 +18.40 

PK Gumiński Zbigniew Wars Warszawa 1947 00:44.11 00:42.78 1:26.89 +28.31 

- Nowicki Rafał Res-Gest Rzeszów 1980 00:30.27 DNF DNF - 

- Grata Mirosław Res-Gest Rzeszów 1974 00:31.86 DNF DNF - 

- Danek Mateusz Spartan Lublin 1982 DNS DNS DNS - 

- Nowak Maciej Mazowsze Warszawa 1980 DNS DNS DNS - 

 
 
Legenda: 
DQ  – dyskwalifikacja 
DNF  – nie ukończył 
DNS  – nie stawił się na start 
PK  – poza konkurencją 
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